JET,

JWL-1221VS 12" x 21" Variable Speed
Wood Lathe

Product Images

Short Description

JET JWL-1221VS 12"x21" Variable-Speed Wood Lathe (719200)

7127124
https://jettools.com/jwl-1221vs-12-x-21-variable-speed-wood-lathe
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Gross Weight (Lbs)

Model Number

Motor Amps

Motor (HP)

Motor Phase

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Net Weight (Lbs.)

Number of Indexing Positions
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prewired Voltage (V.)

Prop 65

Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Spindle Bore (In.)

Swing Over Bed (In.)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

JT9-719200

136.69

JWL-1221VS

6

1

1

1

115

121.25

24

39.3"x17.7"x17.7"
115

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
10

35.82" x 14.56" x 21.25"
3/8

12-1/2

5 Year

121.25

136.69
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